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Num Name/GymPlace Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Alex Naddour1 1091

USA Flairs-AZ

15.250 14.300 16.05014.550 14.65014.550 89.350

15.100 14.900 16.40014.500 14.00013.850 88.750

Prelims

Finals

178.100Combined Total:

Jake Dalton2 1027

Gymnastics Nevada

15.550 13.500 16.45015.150 14.00013.400 88.050

15.450 12.850 16.75014.850 15.25014.050 89.200

Prelims

Finals

177.250Combined Total:

Masayoshi Mori*3 1048

New Hope-CA

13.900 14.000 16.10014.900 14.75014.300 87.950

14.650 14.700 16.15014.350 14.75014.600 89.200

Prelims

Finals

177.150Combined Total:

CJ Meastas4 9040

Gold Cup-NM

14.100 13.950 15.90015.100 13.45015.000 87.500

14.700 14.100 16.10014.950 14.60014.450 88.900

Prelims

Finals

176.400Combined Total:

Christopher Stehl*5 3038

Cypress Aced-TX

14.700 14.000 15.25015.000 14.45014.900 88.300

14.700 14.200 15.35014.550 13.90014.700 87.400

Prelims

Finals

175.700Combined Total:

Dylan Akers6 3035

Cypress Aced-TX

14.600 13.550 15.70014.750 14.65014.500 87.750

13.350 14.900 16.00014.500 13.50014.400 86.650

Prelims

Finals

174.400Combined Total:

Josh Wokurka*7 5042

Bartlett-Illinois

14.950 13.150 15.85014.750 14.80013.750 87.250

15.000 13.500 15.85013.750 14.50013.950 86.550

Prelims

Finals

173.800Combined Total:

Edward Mesa*8 8042

Universal-Fl

15.050 14.050 15.95014.500 13.70014.300 87.550

14.650 14.550 15.05014.000 13.40014.350 86.000

Prelims

Finals

173.550Combined Total:

Jesse Silverstein9 7039

US Development-NJ

13.850 14.500 13.65015.150 14.70014.450 86.300

14.600 14.200 13.90014.750 14.95014.600 87.000

Prelims

Finals

173.300Combined Total:

Christopher Turner10 1103

West Coast Olympic-C

14.000 14.950 15.80014.550 14.50014.150 87.950

14.100 14.800 15.85012.300 13.65014.400 85.100

Prelims

Finals

173.050Combined Total:

Presten Ellsworth11 3076

World Olympic-TX

14.700 14.250 15.60014.700 13.85013.500 86.600

15.000 13.650 15.90014.300 13.75013.800 86.400

Prelims

Finals

173.000Combined Total:

Matthew Chelberg*12 5019

Hocking Valley-OH

15.050 12.900 15.75015.150 14.85013.450 87.150

14.350 13.650 15.70014.500 13.05014.150 85.400

Prelims

Finals

172.550Combined Total:

Kyle Voissem13 4050

Swiss Turners-WI

14.450 14.150 16.20014.100 14.00014.200 87.100

14.300 13.900 14.55014.650 13.65014.150 85.200

Prelims

Finals

172.300Combined Total:

Donothan Bailey*14 1003

Azarian-CA

13.500 15.150 15.50014.500 13.85012.150 84.650

15.000 14.950 15.65014.800 12.65014.350 87.400

Prelims

Finals

172.050Combined Total:
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Parker Raque15 5031

Champion KY

14.550 13.400 16.05015.300 13.20013.200 85.700

14.550 13.700 16.10014.850 13.45013.600 86.250

Prelims

Finals

171.950Combined Total:

Ben Rudolph*16 5049

Bartlett-Illinois

14.250 14.250 14.95014.750 14.10014.100 86.400

14.250 13.900 14.70015.050 13.70013.900 85.500

Prelims

Finals

171.900Combined Total:

Cameron Rogers17 8009

Weyandt's-NC

14.600 13.550 13.55015.100 14.20014.100 85.100

14.950 13.700 15.15014.900 13.85014.150 86.700

Prelims

Finals

171.800Combined Total:

Matthew McGrath*18 5060

Bartlett-Illinois

14.750 13.050 15.40014.650 13.65013.700 85.200

14.850 13.400 16.60014.950 12.60013.000 85.400

Prelims

Finals

170.600Combined Total:

Jeremy Adams*19T 9033

Colorado Training

14.200 13.250 16.10013.350 14.25014.250 85.400

13.400 14.300 16.00013.050 13.45014.050 84.250

Prelims

Finals

169.650Combined Total:

Eric Schryver19T 3078

World Olympic-TX

13.300 13.950 14.95014.200 14.70014.400 85.500

14.000 14.750 14.10014.000 13.85013.450 84.150

Prelims

Finals

169.650Combined Total:

Jeffrey Langenstein*21 1064

San Mateo-CA

14.200 13.500 16.50014.300 13.70013.200 85.400

14.000 12.950 15.65014.350 12.45013.650 83.050

Prelims

Finals

168.450Combined Total:

Colton Wulf22 9006

5280gym-CO

14.600 12.950 15.95013.950 13.30012.950 83.700

14.450 12.100 15.65013.800 14.00014.150 84.150

Prelims

Finals

167.850Combined Total:

Mario West23 7014

Preston-MD

13.400 13.250 16.10014.550 13.45013.950 84.700

13.850 12.150 16.00014.450 12.80013.800 83.050

Prelims

Finals

167.750Combined Total:

Anton Gryshayev*24 9010

5280gym-CO

14.100 13.750 14.85014.950 13.45013.650 84.750

14.250 12.200 14.75015.050 13.10013.400 82.750

Prelims

Finals

167.500Combined Total:

Jesse Moravec*25 4006

Great Northern-MN

12.850 13.250 15.15014.900 13.20013.800 83.150

13.650 13.250 15.15014.850 12.95014.200 84.050

Prelims

Finals

167.200Combined Total:

Alex Bubnov26 7077

Surgent's Elite-NJ

14.000 13.750 14.70014.550 13.10013.100 83.200

13.700 13.300 15.10014.400 13.10013.950 83.550

Prelims

Finals

166.750Combined Total:

Craig Noreen*27 1017

Diamondelite-CA

13.000 12.750 16.20014.350 13.40013.800 83.500

13.700 12.150 16.00014.200 13.65013.300 83.000

Prelims

Finals

166.500Combined Total:

Mackenzie Dow28 7080

Surgent's Elite-NJ

13.450 13.850 15.85013.550 12.80014.100 83.600

14.200 11.450 15.55014.000 13.50013.900 82.600

Prelims

Finals

166.200Combined Total:
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Alex Tighe*29 4049

Swiss Turners-WI

14.000 12.500 14.50014.300 15.05014.050 84.400

13.500 12.850 14.65012.700 13.55013.650 80.900

Prelims

Finals

165.300Combined Total:

Christopher Schaaf30 3037

Cypress Aced-TX

13.850 12.600 15.05013.600 14.10013.500 82.700

13.550 13.700 15.15013.550 12.25014.300 82.500

Prelims

Finals

165.200Combined Total:

Daniel Potemski31 3003

AcroTex-TX

13.850 13.750 15.35013.000 13.75013.250 82.950

13.750 12.750 14.85013.900 13.40013.300 81.950

Prelims

Finals

164.900Combined Total:

Louis Klein32 5039

GTC-Michigan

13.400 12.300 16.00013.450 14.40014.300 83.850

12.750 13.100 14.35013.050 13.40014.050 80.700

Prelims

Finals

164.550Combined Total:

Broderick Shemansky33 1014

California Sports

13.950 13.250 14.95014.650 14.05013.400 84.250

12.000 11.750 15.15014.500 13.20013.350 79.950

Prelims

Finals

164.200Combined Total:

Drew Moling34 5067

Hocking Valley-OH

13.350 12.900 14.35014.800 14.10013.500 83.000

13.300 12.450 14.40014.250 12.80013.700 80.900

Prelims

Finals

163.900Combined Total:

Matt Felleman35 6051

New England-MA

14.400 12.850 15.15014.550 13.35013.950 84.250

13.500 10.950 14.95014.300 13.70011.950 79.350

Prelims

Finals

163.600Combined Total:

Cale Robinson36 8024

Premier-TN

14.500 11.700 16.25012.650 14.20013.650 82.950

14.300 12.300 15.95012.250 12.40012.850 80.050

Prelims

Finals

163.000Combined Total:

Jordan Valdez37 9054

Xtreme Altitude-CO

14.200 13.100 15.45013.400 14.40012.050 82.600

14.050 __.___ 15.450__.___ 14.100__.___ 43.600

Prelims

Finals

126.200Combined Total:

Michael Myler38 9014

All American-UT

13.750 14.000 15.50012.400 12.10013.800 81.550

__.___ 13.000 14.900__.___ __.___13.750 41.650

Prelims

Finals

123.200Combined Total:

Christian Carmona*39 5023

Aerial-Illinois

12.900 11.900 14.50014.650 14.00013.800 81.750

__.___ __.___ __.___13.950 13.05011.750 38.750

Prelims

Finals

120.500Combined Total:

Christian Monteclaro*40 1105

West Coast Olympic-C

12.800 12.750 16.15013.900 12.60013.900 82.100

__.___ __.___ 16.150__.___ __.___13.450 29.600

Prelims

Finals

111.700Combined Total:

Wasef Burbar41 5048

Buff Grove-Illinois

13.800 12.600 14.75013.450 14.00013.950 82.550

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 14.35014.450 28.800

Prelims

Finals

111.350Combined Total:

Andrew House42 3096

Houston-TX

14.100 11.850 15.35013.350 13.65014.250 82.550

14.200 __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.950 28.150

Prelims

Finals

110.700Combined Total:
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Zachary Chase43 2007

Cascade Elite-WA

14.250 12.200 16.50012.850 13.10012.750 81.650

13.300 __.___ 15.400__.___ __._____.___ 28.700

Prelims

Finals

110.350Combined Total:

David Ishida*44 1087

Technique-CA

13.450 13.150 13.30014.850 13.25014.100 82.100

__.___ __.___ __.___13.750 __.___14.300 28.050

Prelims

Finals

110.150Combined Total:

Richard Pariseau*45 6006

Legends-MA

13.800 13.700 15.85011.400 13.25013.450 81.450

__.___ 12.500 15.950__.___ __._____.___ 28.450

Prelims

Finals

109.900Combined Total:

Wyatt Aycock46 8035

Orlando Metro-FL

14.600 12.500 14.90014.500 13.40011.450 81.350

14.200 __.___ __.___13.850 __._____.___ 28.050

Prelims

Finals

109.400Combined Total:

Corbin Palmer47 3077

World Olympic-TX

12.050 13.050 15.55013.100 13.75013.250 80.750

__.___ __.___ 15.200__.___ 13.150__.___ 28.350

Prelims

Finals

109.100Combined Total:

Raymond White48T 3028

Crenshaw-TX

14.900 13.250 14.95013.300 10.85014.000 81.250

14.250 __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.400 27.650

Prelims

Finals

108.900Combined Total:

Allan Malone48T 8022

Victory-TN

15.300 11.500 15.15014.000 11.45013.350 80.750

14.700 __.___ __.___13.450 __._____.___ 28.150

Prelims

Finals

108.900Combined Total:

John-Nathan Monteclaro*50 1104

West Coast Olympic-C

13.100 12.750 15.15013.350 13.70014.050 82.100

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.20014.450 26.650

Prelims

Finals

108.750Combined Total:

Harris Coleman*51 8064

Sun Country-FL

14.300 11.950 12.95013.500 14.30012.800 79.800

13.300 __.___ __._____.___ 13.750__.___ 27.050

Prelims

Finals

106.850Combined Total:

Greg Chaput52 6005

Legends-MA

13.750 13.700 14.35012.050 13.15013.850 80.850

__.___ 12.200 __._____.___ __.___13.700 25.900

Prelims

Finals

106.750Combined Total:

Alex Barrera53 8044

Universal-Fl

13.550 13.200 15.20014.650 11.85013.550 82.000

__.___ __.___ __.___14.550 __._____.___ 14.550

Prelims

Finals

96.550Combined Total:

Riley Kerr54 8043

Universal-Fl

13.100 14.100 14.50013.600 13.60013.750 82.650

__.___ 13.450 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.450

Prelims

Finals

96.100Combined Total:

Donovan Koeberl55 4039

Salto-WI

13.900 11.600 16.00013.000 13.35012.450 80.300

__.___ __.___ 15.750__.___ __._____.___ 15.750

Prelims

Finals

96.050Combined Total:

Steffen Beck56 8057

LaFleur's-FL

13.350 14.150 15.15013.100 13.15013.550 82.450

__.___ 13.550 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.550

Prelims

Finals

96.000Combined Total:
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Hayden Henrioulle57 9008

5280gym-CO

14.300 11.800 15.20013.750 13.15013.650 81.850

13.600 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.600

Prelims

Finals

95.450Combined Total:

Joshua VanBourg58 1021

Golden Bear-CA

13.700 13.150 15.30013.100 13.70012.900 81.850

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 13.150__.___ 13.150

Prelims

Finals

95.000Combined Total:

Jeffrey Treleaven59 5041

Bartlett-Illinois

13.850 11.950 16.30012.450 12.90011.400 78.850

__.___ __.___ 15.950__.___ __._____.___ 15.950

Prelims

Finals

94.800Combined Total:

John Laing60 6059

Gym & More-MA

13.500 14.350 13.15013.000 13.25013.150 80.400

__.___ 14.200 __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.200

Prelims

Finals

94.600Combined Total:

Kyle Banks61 1018

Diamondelite-CA

14.100 12.950 14.95012.750 12.80013.250 80.800

13.800 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.800

Prelims

Finals

94.600Combined Total:

Steven Lippoli*62 5020

Hocking Valley-OH

13.200 12.750 14.20014.150 13.10013.000 80.400

__.___ __.___ __.___14.150 __._____.___ 14.150

Prelims

Finals

94.550Combined Total:

Lance Alberhasky63T 4012

Iowa Gym-Nest

12.850 13.150 14.95013.500 13.80012.700 80.950

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 13.200__.___ 13.200

Prelims

Finals

94.150Combined Total:

Chad Mason63T 1032

Gym Olympica-CA

13.500 14.100 14.15012.900 12.80012.700 80.150

__.___ 14.000 __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.000

Prelims

Finals

94.150Combined Total:

Najee Richardson63T 7058

Temple Univ-PA

11.600 12.800 16.05013.050 12.30013.200 79.000

__.___ __.___ 15.150__.___ __._____.___ 15.150

Prelims

Finals

94.150Combined Total:

Ethan Jose66 1106

West Coast Olympic-C

12.950 12.050 13.95013.950 13.35013.550 79.800

__.___ __.___ __.___14.300 __._____.___ 14.300

Prelims

Finals

94.100Combined Total:

John Kremer67 5043

QCG

13.600 13.700 15.15013.350 13.65012.850 82.300

__.___ 11.750 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.750

Prelims

Finals

94.050Combined Total:

Austin Zalik68 7001

Parkette-PA

12.950 13.100 15.00014.200 11.90012.250 79.400

__.___ __.___ __.___14.300 __._____.___ 14.300

Prelims

Finals

93.700Combined Total:

Lee Wilkerson69 8083

Gym South-GA

13.200 12.800 14.70012.300 13.55013.900 80.450

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.100 13.100

Prelims

Finals

93.550Combined Total:

Christian Mauceri70 7089

World Class-NY

14.000 12.500 15.15012.700 12.70013.350 80.400

12.900 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.900

Prelims

Finals

93.300Combined Total:



Meet Results - Multi Page: 62009 Mens JO Nationals - AA Finals

Level 10 - 16+

Printed on: 5/9/2009The Duke Energy Center

Keith Pettit

Cincinnati, OH

5/9/2009

Session 8

Num Name/GymPlace Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Marc Benoit71 6015

Gymnastics Vill-NH

13.700 12.700 13.00014.000 12.70012.800 78.900

__.___ __.___ __.___13.850 __._____.___ 13.850

Prelims

Finals

92.750Combined Total:

Tyler Huebner72 3008

Alamo-TX

13.200 12.300 13.70014.500 12.15013.000 78.850

__.___ __.___ __.___13.750 __._____.___ 13.750

Prelims

Finals

92.600Combined Total:

D.J. Natwick*73T 1044

Mission Valley Y-CA

13.650 11.350 15.15012.050 12.55013.850 78.600

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.950 13.950

Prelims

Finals

92.550Combined Total:

Andrew Miguel73T 1038

High Sierra-NV

12.850 11.350 16.20013.150 10.65012.850 77.050

__.___ __.___ 15.500__.___ __._____.___ 15.500

Prelims

Finals

92.550Combined Total:

Adrian Evans75 9050

Xtreme Altitude-CO

13.450 14.250 14.10012.850 11.70012.750 79.100

__.___ 12.850 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.850

Prelims

Finals

91.950Combined Total:

Nick Owen76 8073

Atlanta School-GA

13.500 14.100 14.10012.500 11.55012.400 78.150

__.___ 13.700 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.700

Prelims

Finals

91.850Combined Total:

Frank Grillo*77T 1100

Vitaly Scherbo-NV

13.900 13.050 12.95012.950 13.85012.150 78.850

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.800__.___ 12.800

Prelims

Finals

91.650Combined Total:

Jeffrey Becker77T 3059

Jenks-OK

13.650 11.750 15.30012.050 13.85013.500 80.100

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 11.550__.___ 11.550

Prelims

Finals

91.650Combined Total:

Ryan Ponce79 6002

Tri-Town-CT

12.700 12.350 13.40014.050 11.10012.500 76.100

__.___ __.___ __.___14.650 __._____.___ 14.650

Prelims

Finals

90.750Combined Total:

Daniel Zerbel80 5006

Kalamazoo-Michigan

14.250 10.200 14.90012.400 12.75011.950 76.450

13.950 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.950

Prelims

Finals

90.400Combined Total:

Jared Griffin81 8070

Atlanta School-GA

13.700 11.100 13.00012.900 14.10012.500 77.300

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 13.050__.___ 13.050

Prelims

Finals

90.350Combined Total:

Jordan Lemmons82 3036

Cypress Aced-TX

14.050 12.000 15.40011.150 11.50012.450 76.550

13.500 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.500

Prelims

Finals

90.050Combined Total:

Sean Johnston83 5004

St. Charles-Illinois

13.200 8.500 15.45013.200 12.95010.350 73.650

__.___ __.___ 15.550__.___ __._____.___ 15.550

Prelims

Finals

89.200Combined Total:

Davin Packer84 7041

Will-Moor-NJ

12.400 12.550 13.95013.000 14.15010.200 76.250

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.850__.___ 12.850

Prelims

Finals

89.100Combined Total:
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Andrew Margolis85 5059

GymWorld OH

12.800 9.200 14.70014.400 11.60012.200 74.900

__.___ __.___ __.___13.100 __._____.___ 13.100

Prelims

Finals

88.000Combined Total:

Jason Stevens86 3079

World Olympic-TX

13.250 11.800 15.15013.400 13.55013.900 81.050

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___0.000 0.000

Prelims

Finals

81.050Combined Total:

Brent Ruzicka87 1096

Victory-CA

13.550 0.000 15.95013.250 0.0000.000 42.750

__.___ __.___ 15.150__.___ __._____.___ 15.150

Prelims

Finals

57.900Combined Total:

Kris Yeager*88 2002

Multnomah-OR

0.000 13.900 0.0000.000 12.40012.700 39.000

__.___ 14.550 __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.550

Prelims

Finals

53.550Combined Total:

James Okamoto*89 1078

South Coast-CA

0.000 13.900 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.900

__.___ 13.950 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.950

Prelims

Finals

27.850Combined Total:


